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

§-ROOM BRICK AND STUCCO;
water ht.; 2 baths; 2 encl. pches;
Z-car garage; on 65 ft., beautifully
landscaped lot; in most desirable
section of the village.

F. Coleman Burroughs & Co.

1157 Wilmette Ave. Phone Wil. 640
1LTN6-1te

FOR SALE—TWO LOTS IN WESTERN
and Devon avenue district. Will ac-
cept North Shore vacant in trade or
mortgage papers and some cash.
1625 Lake Ave., Wilmette.
Wil. 883. 1LTN6-1te

THIS WELL BUILT HOME IS AC-
TUALLY FOR SALE: New 6-Room
Brick with two baths; 2-car garage;
close to trans., schools, lake and
good neighbors. Call Winn. 1226 for
appt. 1LTN6-1te

GOING SOUTH-WILL SELL 7-ROOM
ENGLISH HOME with 2 baths: huge
liv. rm.;: 9 mos. old; attch. & htd.
gar., 67 ft. lot. A bargain at $21,000.
Phone Winn. 1800. . 1LTNé6-1tc

FOR SALE—WILMETTE BUSINESS
vacant on Main St.; near Linden;
100x235; zoned industrial.
J. Connor, 155 No. Clark St.
Cent. 4293.

FOR SALE—WINNETEKA VACANT ON
Fuller Lane; 130 ft.; $120 per ft.
Charles J. Connor, 155 No. Clark St.
Phone Cent. 4293. 1LTNG6-1tp

FOR SALE OR RENT—NEW HOUSE
7 rms. near lake, golf and trans-
portation; large lot; price $21,000.
W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-
coe. Phone Glencoe 433. 1LTNGHO-tfe

FOR SALE—10 ACRES ON KOTZ
road just north of Sunset Ridge
golf club. $2,500. F. H. Ward. Tel
Wil., 3041, ILTN6-4tc

FOR SALE—185 ACRES ON GREEN
Bay road; splendid for subdivision;
at 31,500 per acre. F. H. Ward. Tel.
Wil. 3041. 1LTN6-4te

FOR SALE—AN ACRE AND 1-3 ON
Hill road near Indian Hill golf elub;
at a bargain. F. H. Ward. Tel
Wil. 3041. 1LTN6-4tc

FOR RENT-—HOUSES

FOR RENT—ALMOST NEW 6-ROOM,
brick home; 38 bedrooms; breakfast
porch; wvapor heat; in good loca-
tion. $125.00.

FLAT FOR RENT — GLENCOE—
5 rooms (2 bdrms.); 1st floor; h. w.
heat. $65.00,

Hill & Wheeler

736 Elm St. Winnetka 142
2TN35-1tc

FOR RENT—T7 RM. AND SUNP.; DBL.
garage: well furn. home $140: un-
furn, $135. All or part. Ref, req.
1220 Lake Ave. Wilmette 995-R.

2LTN6-1tc

=

Phone 162 |
1T35-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

-

FOR RENT — BEAUTIFUL RAVINIA

furnished or unfurnished 6 rm.

modern stucco house, gAar., 2
scr. por,; fire-pl.; auto. hot water
htr.; oil burner; E. side; nr. sta,,
schl.,, lake; beautifully furnished,

oriental rugs, piano, etec.; acre ra-
vine cor. lot, wooded, landscp. lL.ease
to suit; rent reasonable; leaving
city. 200 Bronson, Highland Park.
Tel. H. P. 1309. 2LTN6-1tp

FOR RENT — COMPLETELY FURN.
hse.; 5 rms.; glass pch.; 1 blk. sta.
$100 a mo. 320 Richmond Rd., Kenil-
worth. Phone Kenil. 1804.

2ILTNG6-1tce

5 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

NORTH EVANSTON

EASTWOOD APARTMENTS — ON
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST.
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS. AC-

_a

CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS. IN

Evanston. 4's and 5's with extra
beds, closets. Reasonable rents; 114
blks. to C. & N. W.; 18 min. down-
town. Sound-proof, large rooms;
playrooms for children. No rear
apts. Near public golf course. Own-
er on premises. Phone Greenleaf 1919.

SLTNbLHO-tfc

FOR RENT—$40 A MONTH, KITCHEN,
bedroom and bath, h. w. heat; pay
half electric bill; 1437 Edgewood
Lane, Hubbard Woods. Phone Winn.
9717. SLTN6-1tc

FOR RENT-—JAN. 15 POSSESSION;
1st floor, heated apartment; 5 rooms;
bath; large sun porch. Phone Wil-
mette 3407. SLT6-1tp

FOR RENT—KITCHENETTE APT. IN
Franklin Bldg.; in-a-dor bed. G. F.
Gonsalves. Phone Winn., 62.

SLTNbGHO-tfe

FOR RENT—5-ROOM FLAT, 18T

floor; furnace heat. Ravinia.
Phone Winn. 1629, 3TN36-1te

FOR RENT — FOUR-ROOM APT.;
centrally located; $65 per month.
F. T. Richardson. Phone Winn. 841.

3T35-1te

FOR RENT—3 RMS. KITCHENETTE
light hskpg. Phone Wilmette 2399.
SLTNGO-tfe

FOR RENT—2 ROOMS AND BATH,
as suite or separate. 936 Elm street.
Winn. 1065. 3LTN6-1tp

FOR RENT—ROOMS

-

Castle Towers

ONE OF GLENCOE'S LOVELY OLD
homes re-modeled, has roome for
rent; some for light housekeeping.
Ideal location opposite depot. Call
at 7560 Glencoe Rd. Tel. Glen. 847.

4L TN6-1tc

NTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms; for transients and residents.
629 Main St. Phone Wil. 1080.

4L.T50-tfc

ELDERLY LADY WILL BE CARED
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